
Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd At Hwy 213 QC JOB #: 155444124
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 20 2021

Start Time Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

12:00 AM 0 32 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 35
01:00 AM 0 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 13
02:00 AM 0 11 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
03:00 AM 0 19 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
04:00 AM 0 36 13 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 57
05:00 AM 0 76 24 0 9 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 119
06:00 AM 0 169 43 2 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 239
07:00 AM 0 276 58 2 17 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 364
08:00 AM 0 318 50 5 17 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 19 411
09:00 AM 0 214 52 12 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 318
10:00 AM 0 221 33 0 17 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 279
11:00 AM 1 267 46 0 19 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 12 350
12:00 PM 1 279 57 3 15 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 13 376
01:00 PM 2 285 48 6 17 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 370
02:00 PM 1 302 53 4 17 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 32 412
03:00 PM 1 304 71 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 424
04:00 PM 0 310 50 3 21 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 23 408
05:00 PM 1 325 70 0 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 31 441
06:00 PM 0 274 55 1 21 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 18 372
07:00 PM 1 185 31 0 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 9 236
08:00 PM 0 178 20 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 213
09:00 PM 0 75 11 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 94
10:00 PM 0 62 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 78
11:00 PM 0 31 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 37
Day Total
Percent

8
0.1%

4259
74.9%

809
14.2%

47
0.8%

260
4.6%

2
0%

0
0%

34
0.6%

2
0%

2
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

260
4.6%

5683

ADT
5683

AM Peak 
Volume

11:00 AM 
1

8:00 AM 
318

7:00 AM 
58

9:00 AM 
12

9:00 AM 
21

8:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

11:00 AM 
5

12:00 AM 
0

1:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
19

8:00 AM 
411

PM Peak 
Volume

1:00 PM 
2

5:00 PM 
325

3:00 PM 
71

3:00 PM 
7

4:00 PM 
21

12:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
7

6:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

2:00 PM 
32

5:00 PM 
441

Comments:
Report generated on 10/27/2021 12:50 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd At Hwy 213 QC JOB #: 155444124
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 20 2021

Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

Grand Total
Percent

8
0.1%

4259
74.9%

809
14.2%

47
0.8%

260
4.6%

2
0%

0
0%

34
0.6%

2
0%

2
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

260
4.6%

5683

ADT
5683

Comments:

Report generated on 10/27/2021 12:50 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd At Hwy 213 QC JOB #: 155444124
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 20 2021

Start Time Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

12:00 AM 0 13 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
01:00 AM 0 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
02:00 AM 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
03:00 AM 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
04:00 AM 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
05:00 AM 0 20 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
06:00 AM 0 39 7 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 57
07:00 AM 1 111 24 8 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 170
08:00 AM 0 190 23 6 13 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 17 253
09:00 AM 0 144 26 2 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 192
10:00 AM 0 121 23 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 156
11:00 AM 0 134 23 0 8 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 182
12:00 PM 0 165 33 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 236
01:00 PM 0 157 28 2 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 206
02:00 PM 1 246 36 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 317
03:00 PM 0 200 30 3 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 262
04:00 PM 0 234 53 0 12 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 22 323
05:00 PM 0 271 42 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 29 351
06:00 PM 0 248 34 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 300
07:00 PM 0 146 23 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 186
08:00 PM 0 140 19 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 172
09:00 PM 0 87 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 97
10:00 PM 0 69 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 85
11:00 PM 0 37 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 43
Day Total
Percent

2
0.1%

2807
76.4%

458
12.5%

45
1.2%

126
3.4%

1
0%

0
0%

20
0.5%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

216
5.9%

3675

ADT
3675

AM Peak 
Volume

7:00 AM 
1

8:00 AM 
190

9:00 AM 
26

7:00 AM 
8

7:00 AM 
17

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
4

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
17

8:00 AM 
253

PM Peak 
Volume

2:00 PM 
1

5:00 PM 
271

4:00 PM 
53

12:00 PM 
12

4:00 PM 
12

4:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

1:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

5:00 PM 
29

5:00 PM 
351

Comments:
Report generated on 10/27/2021 12:50 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd At Hwy 213 QC JOB #: 155444124
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 20 2021

Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

Grand Total
Percent

2
0.1%

2807
76.4%

458
12.5%

45
1.2%

126
3.4%

1
0%

0
0%

20
0.5%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

216
5.9%

3675

ADT
3675

Comments:

Report generated on 10/27/2021 12:50 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd W of Beavercreek Rd (in front of High School) QC JOB #: 155444166
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 20 2021

Start Time Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

12:00 AM 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
01:00 AM 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
02:00 AM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
03:00 AM 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
04:00 AM 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
05:00 AM 0 21 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
06:00 AM 0 31 6 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 56
07:00 AM 0 86 15 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 114
08:00 AM 0 141 25 7 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 204
09:00 AM 1 64 8 2 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 85
10:00 AM 0 34 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48
11:00 AM 0 44 5 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 55
12:00 PM 0 68 7 17 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 102
01:00 PM 0 39 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 54
02:00 PM 1 109 14 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 146
03:00 PM 0 66 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 88
04:00 PM 0 73 7 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 91
05:00 PM 0 57 12 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 74
06:00 PM 0 76 10 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96
07:00 PM 0 41 12 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56
08:00 PM 0 56 13 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 78
09:00 PM 0 18 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
10:00 PM 0 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
11:00 PM 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Day Total
Percent

2
0.1%

1055
73.7%

171
11.9%

63
4.4%

72
5%

0
0%

1
0.1%

4
0.3%

1
0.1%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

62
4.3%

1431

ADT
1431

AM Peak 
Volume

9:00 AM 
1

8:00 AM 
141

8:00 AM 
25

6:00 AM 
12

8:00 AM 
8

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
1

9:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
22

8:00 AM 
204

PM Peak 
Volume

2:00 PM 
1

2:00 PM 
109

2:00 PM 
14

12:00 PM 
17

6:00 PM 
8

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

4:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

2:00 PM 
14

2:00 PM 
146

Comments:
Report generated on 10/27/2021 12:50 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd W of Beavercreek Rd (in front of High School) QC JOB #: 155444166
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 20 2021

Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

Grand Total
Percent

2
0.1%

1055
73.7%

171
11.9%

63
4.4%

72
5%

0
0%

1
0.1%

4
0.3%

1
0.1%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

62
4.3%

1431

ADT
1431

Comments:

Report generated on 10/27/2021 12:50 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd W of Beavercreek Rd (in front of High School) QC JOB #: 155444166
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 20 2021

Start Time Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

12:00 AM 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
01:00 AM 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
02:00 AM 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
03:00 AM 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
04:00 AM 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
05:00 AM 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
06:00 AM 0 27 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 33
07:00 AM 0 41 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
08:00 AM 0 97 15 23 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 156
09:00 AM 0 27 10 22 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 66
10:00 AM 0 23 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
11:00 AM 0 45 5 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 56
12:00 PM 0 65 7 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 80
01:00 PM 0 50 8 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 66
02:00 PM 0 103 14 17 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 152
03:00 PM 0 68 12 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 99
04:00 PM 0 96 12 14 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 128
05:00 PM 0 94 18 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 121
06:00 PM 0 87 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99
07:00 PM 0 40 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46
08:00 PM 0 45 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 54
09:00 PM 0 29 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38
10:00 PM 0 21 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
11:00 PM 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Day Total
Percent

0
0%

989
73.9%

141
10.5%

102
7.6%

72
5.4%

0
0%

1
0.1%

3
0.2%

0
0%

1
0.1%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

30
2.2%

1339

ADT
1339

AM Peak 
Volume

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
97

8:00 AM 
15

8:00 AM 
23

8:00 AM 
10

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

11:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

11:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
11

8:00 AM 
156

PM Peak 
Volume

12:00 PM 
0

2:00 PM 
103

5:00 PM 
18

2:00 PM 
17

2:00 PM 
11

12:00 PM 
0

1:00 PM 
1

4:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

2:00 PM 
7

2:00 PM 
152

Comments:
Report generated on 10/27/2021 12:50 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd W of Beavercreek Rd (in front of High School) QC JOB #: 155444166
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 20 2021

Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

Grand Total
Percent

0
0%

989
73.9%

141
10.5%

102
7.6%

72
5.4%

0
0%

1
0.1%

3
0.2%

0
0%

1
0.1%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

30
2.2%

1339

ADT
1339

Comments:

Report generated on 10/27/2021 12:50 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd S of Clairmont Way QC JOB #: 155444121
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: NB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 4 2021

Start Time Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

12:00 AM 0 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
01:00 AM 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
02:00 AM 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
03:00 AM 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
04:00 AM 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
05:00 AM 0 16 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 27
06:00 AM 0 50 17 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 79
07:00 AM 3 132 52 5 22 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 35 252
08:00 AM 1 152 54 5 19 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 24 257
09:00 AM 0 102 31 2 14 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 12 163
10:00 AM 0 94 30 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 141
11:00 AM 0 97 30 1 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 145
12:00 PM 0 112 44 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 174
01:00 PM 1 102 35 11 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 180
02:00 PM 3 120 43 5 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 225
03:00 PM 4 158 35 5 15 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 34 253
04:00 PM 7 160 56 3 14 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 40 282
05:00 PM 0 142 43 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 213
06:00 PM 0 141 33 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 188
07:00 PM 0 124 17 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 151
08:00 PM 0 66 12 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 89
09:00 PM 0 55 7 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68
10:00 PM 0 30 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 41
11:00 PM 0 21 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
Day Total
Percent

19
0.6%

1898
63.5%

566
18.9%

41
1.4%

214
7.2%

4
0.1%

0
0%

13
0.4%

0
0%

1
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

234
7.8%

2990

ADT
2990

AM Peak 
Volume

7:00 AM 
3

8:00 AM 
152

8:00 AM 
54

7:00 AM 
5

7:00 AM 
22

8:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

7:00 AM 
2

12:00 AM 
0

7:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

7:00 AM 
35

8:00 AM 
257

PM Peak 
Volume

4:00 PM 
7

4:00 PM 
160

4:00 PM 
56

1:00 PM 
11

2:00 PM 
21

1:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

4:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

4:00 PM 
40

4:00 PM 
282

Comments:
Report generated on 11/11/2021 3:41 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd S of Clairmont Way QC JOB #: 155444121
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: NB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 4 2021

Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

Grand Total
Percent

19
0.6%

1898
63.5%

566
18.9%

41
1.4%

214
7.2%

4
0.1%

0
0%

13
0.4%

0
0%

1
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

234
7.8%

2990

ADT
2990

Comments:

Report generated on 11/11/2021 3:41 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd S of Clairmont Way QC JOB #: 155444121
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: SB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 4 2021

Start Time Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

12:00 AM 0 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
01:00 AM 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
02:00 AM 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
03:00 AM 0 6 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
04:00 AM 0 9 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
05:00 AM 0 24 8 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 38
06:00 AM 0 50 24 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 90
07:00 AM 3 108 48 1 18 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 190
08:00 AM 0 168 43 5 18 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 14 250
09:00 AM 0 90 40 16 25 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 177
10:00 AM 0 81 25 0 14 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 125
11:00 AM 0 74 28 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 120
12:00 PM 0 106 30 0 13 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 155
01:00 PM 0 122 36 1 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 180
02:00 PM 1 102 38 7 28 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 186
03:00 PM 2 147 45 3 37 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 247
04:00 PM 0 153 46 6 33 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 16 256
05:00 PM 0 171 49 3 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 245
06:00 PM 0 120 24 0 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 159
07:00 PM 0 100 15 0 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 129
08:00 PM 1 46 17 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 74
09:00 PM 0 38 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49
10:00 PM 0 16 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24
11:00 PM 0 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Day Total
Percent

7
0.3%

1763
63.7%

547
19.8%

44
1.6%

295
10.7%

5
0.2%

0
0%

15
0.5%

1
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

89
3.2%

2766

ADT
2766

AM Peak 
Volume

7:00 AM 
3

8:00 AM 
168

7:00 AM 
48

9:00 AM 
16

9:00 AM 
25

9:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

5:00 AM 
2

10:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
14

8:00 AM 
250

PM Peak 
Volume

3:00 PM 
2

5:00 PM 
171

5:00 PM 
49

2:00 PM 
7

3:00 PM 
37

3:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

4:00 PM 
16

4:00 PM 
256

Comments:
Report generated on 11/11/2021 3:41 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd S of Clairmont Way QC JOB #: 155444121
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: SB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 4 2021

Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

Grand Total
Percent

7
0.3%

1763
63.7%

547
19.8%

44
1.6%

295
10.7%

5
0.2%

0
0%

15
0.5%

1
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

89
3.2%

2766

ADT
2766

Comments:

Report generated on 11/11/2021 3:41 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd N of Gaffney Ln QC JOB #: 155444122
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: NB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 16 2021

Start Time Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

12:00 AM 0 10 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
01:00 AM 0 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
02:00 AM 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
03:00 AM 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
04:00 AM 0 7 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
05:00 AM 0 15 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 25
06:00 AM 0 49 10 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 72
07:00 AM 0 159 56 6 34 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 19 277
08:00 AM 0 165 57 7 37 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 25 293
09:00 AM 0 77 34 1 15 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 136
10:00 AM 0 109 37 0 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 169
11:00 AM 1 127 47 1 31 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 213
12:00 PM 1 126 35 0 21 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 194
01:00 PM 0 154 39 11 38 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 249
02:00 PM 1 196 63 6 31 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 315
03:00 PM 0 250 77 5 37 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 14 385
04:00 PM 3 203 52 7 31 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 16 317
05:00 PM 0 236 61 2 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 343
06:00 PM 0 226 48 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 304
07:00 PM 0 135 37 1 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 190
08:00 PM 0 86 19 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 118
09:00 PM 0 74 16 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 103
10:00 PM 0 43 14 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63
11:00 PM 0 16 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Day Total
Percent

6
0.2%

2479
64.6%

726
18.9%

49
1.3%

404
10.5%

7
0.2%

0
0%

17
0.4%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

150
3.9%

3838

ADT
3838

AM Peak 
Volume

11:00 AM 
1

8:00 AM 
165

8:00 AM 
57

8:00 AM 
7

8:00 AM 
37

7:00 AM 
2

12:00 AM 
0

9:00 AM 
3

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
25

8:00 AM 
293

PM Peak 
Volume

4:00 PM 
3

3:00 PM 
250

3:00 PM 
77

1:00 PM 
11

1:00 PM 
38

4:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
0

4:00 PM 
3

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

2:00 PM 
17

3:00 PM 
385

Comments:
Report generated on 11/23/2021 12:14 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd N of Gaffney Ln QC JOB #: 155444122
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: NB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 16 2021

Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

Grand Total
Percent

6
0.2%

2479
64.6%

726
18.9%

49
1.3%

404
10.5%

7
0.2%

0
0%

17
0.4%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

150
3.9%

3838

ADT
3838

Comments:

Report generated on 11/23/2021 12:14 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd N of Gaffney Ln QC JOB #: 155444122
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: SB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 16 2021

Start Time Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

12:00 AM 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
01:00 AM 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
02:00 AM 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
03:00 AM 0 8 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
04:00 AM 0 26 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
05:00 AM 1 41 16 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68
06:00 AM 1 97 28 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 150
07:00 AM 0 216 66 1 28 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 21 337
08:00 AM 0 253 61 6 14 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 342
09:00 AM 0 134 31 13 17 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 207
10:00 AM 0 113 48 1 11 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 176
11:00 AM 0 133 37 0 16 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 192
12:00 PM 1 140 50 1 12 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 217
01:00 PM 2 132 33 1 20 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 195
02:00 PM 0 175 52 8 20 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 15 271
03:00 PM 0 195 54 5 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 299
04:00 PM 2 198 54 6 19 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 20 302
05:00 PM 1 200 63 3 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 302
06:00 PM 0 181 38 0 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 252
07:00 PM 0 84 19 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 117
08:00 PM 0 72 10 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 87
09:00 PM 0 42 9 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 57
10:00 PM 0 33 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
11:00 PM 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Day Total
Percent

8
0.2%

2494
67.6%

689
18.7%

48
1.3%

279
7.6%

9
0.2%

2
0.1%

19
0.5%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

141
3.8%

3689

ADT
3689

AM Peak 
Volume

5:00 AM 
1

8:00 AM 
253

7:00 AM 
66

9:00 AM 
13

7:00 AM 
28

7:00 AM 
1

7:00 AM 
1

9:00 AM 
4

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

7:00 AM 
21

8:00 AM 
342

PM Peak 
Volume

1:00 PM 
2

5:00 PM 
200

5:00 PM 
63

2:00 PM 
8

3:00 PM 
25

12:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
4

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

3:00 PM 
20

4:00 PM 
302

Comments:
Report generated on 11/23/2021 12:14 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd N of Gaffney Ln QC JOB #: 155444122
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: SB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Nov 16 2021

Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

Grand Total
Percent

8
0.2%

2494
67.6%

689
18.7%

48
1.3%

279
7.6%

9
0.2%

2
0.1%

19
0.5%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

141
3.8%

3689

ADT
3689

Comments:

Report generated on 11/23/2021 12:14 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd S of Gaffney Ln     
SPECIFIC LOCATION:  
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR     

QQCC JJOOBB ##:: 155444123
DDIIRREECCTTIIOONN:: NB

DDAATTEE:: Nov 2 2021

Start Time Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

12:00 AM 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
01:00 AM 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
02:00 AM 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
03:00 AM 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
04:00 AM 0 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
05:00 AM 0 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
06:00 AM 0 50 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 69
07:00 AM 0 107 31 6 23 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 23 192
08:00 AM 1 139 44 7 15 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 36 246
09:00 AM 0 110 30 1 20 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 12 179
10:00 AM 1 104 30 0 8 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 9 157
11:00 AM 2 159 32 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 212
12:00 PM 1 159 37 1 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 222
01:00 PM 2 163 46 3 18 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 26 260
02:00 PM 2 160 41 1 20 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 242
03:00 PM 6 170 31 2 23 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 60 296
04:00 PM 0 197 53 1 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 303
05:00 PM 1 220 62 2 25 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 31 347
06:00 PM 0 178 45 1 16 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 258
07:00 PM 0 129 32 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 179
08:00 PM 0 96 11 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 117
09:00 PM 0 61 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 71
10:00 PM 0 32 12 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 49
11:00 PM 0 28 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
Day Total
Percent

16
0.5%

2316
66.1%

574
16.4%

28
0.8%

240
6.8%

12
0.3%

0
0%

24
0.7%

0
0%

1
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

293
8.4%

3504

ADT
3504

AM Peak 
Volume

11:00 AM 
2

11:00 AM 
159

8:00 AM 
44

8:00 AM 
7

7:00 AM 
23

8:00 AM 
3

12:00 AM 
0

9:00 AM 
6

12:00 AM 
0

10:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
36

8:00 AM 
246

PM Peak 
Volume

3:00 PM 
6

5:00 PM 
220

5:00 PM 
62

1:00 PM 
3

5:00 PM 
25

5:00 PM 
3

12:00 PM 
0

5:00 PM 
3

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

3:00 PM 
60

5:00 PM 
347

Comments:
Report generated on 11/11/2021 3:41 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd S of Gaffney Ln     
SPECIFIC LOCATION:  
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR     

QQCC JJOOBB ##:: 155444123
DDIIRREECCTTIIOONN:: NB

DDAATTEE:: Nov 2 2021

Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

Grand Total
Percent

16
0.5%

2316
66.1%

574
16.4%

28
0.8%

240
6.8%

12
0.3%

0
0%

24
0.7%

0
0%

1
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

293
8.4%

3504

ADT
3504

Comments:

Report generated on 11/11/2021 3:41 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd S of Gaffney Ln     
SPECIFIC LOCATION:  
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR     

QQCC JJOOBB ##:: 155444123
DDIIRREECCTTIIOONN:: SB

DDAATTEE:: Nov 2 2021

Start Time Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

12:00 AM 0 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
01:00 AM 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
02:00 AM 0 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
03:00 AM 0 9 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
04:00 AM 0 17 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 26
05:00 AM 0 40 13 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67
06:00 AM 0 89 34 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 152
07:00 AM 0 161 41 2 35 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 21 261
08:00 AM 0 192 47 5 30 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 22 301
09:00 AM 0 111 37 15 24 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 191
10:00 AM 0 89 26 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 132
11:00 AM 1 117 33 0 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 180
12:00 PM 0 130 39 1 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 200
01:00 PM 1 145 32 0 28 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 217
02:00 PM 1 124 26 6 29 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 196
03:00 PM 3 166 44 7 21 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 22 266
04:00 PM 0 175 51 9 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 270
05:00 PM 2 151 59 6 32 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 22 273
06:00 PM 0 139 31 1 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 203
07:00 PM 0 79 19 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 116
08:00 PM 0 70 14 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 93
09:00 PM 0 47 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
10:00 PM 0 21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24
11:00 PM 0 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Day Total
Percent

8
0.2%

2113
64.2%

571
17.3%

54
1.6%

356
10.8%

1
0%

0
0%

16
0.5%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

173
5.3%

3292

ADT
3292

AM Peak 
Volume

11:00 AM 
1

8:00 AM 
192

8:00 AM 
47

9:00 AM 
15

7:00 AM 
35

11:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
5

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
22

8:00 AM 
301

PM Peak 
Volume

3:00 PM 
3

4:00 PM 
175

5:00 PM 
59

4:00 PM 
9

5:00 PM 
32

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

3:00 PM 
3

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

3:00 PM 
22

5:00 PM 
273

Comments:
Report generated on 11/11/2021 3:41 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd S of Gaffney Ln     
SPECIFIC LOCATION:  
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR     

QQCC JJOOBB ##:: 155444123
DDIIRREECCTTIIOONN:: SB

DDAATTEE:: Nov 2 2021

Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

Grand Total
Percent

8
0.2%

2113
64.2%

571
17.3%

54
1.6%

356
10.8%

1
0%

0
0%

16
0.5%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

173
5.3%

3292

ADT
3292

Comments:

Report generated on 11/11/2021 3:41 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd E of Hwy 213 QC JOB #: 155444188
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 20 2021

Start Time Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

12:00 AM 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
01:00 AM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
02:00 AM 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
03:00 AM 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
04:00 AM 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
05:00 AM 0 9 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
06:00 AM 1 53 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 67
07:00 AM 0 82 17 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 115
08:00 AM 0 182 27 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 231
09:00 AM 0 58 13 18 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 109
10:00 AM 0 45 6 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
11:00 AM 0 63 7 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 81
12:00 PM 1 95 27 2 12 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 5 145
01:00 PM 0 62 10 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 94
02:00 PM 1 111 13 6 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 154
03:00 PM 1 82 17 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 118
04:00 PM 0 93 15 8 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 125
05:00 PM 0 101 18 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 126
06:00 PM 0 72 12 1 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
07:00 PM 0 42 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49
08:00 PM 1 44 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
09:00 PM 0 25 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
10:00 PM 0 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
11:00 PM 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Day Total
Percent

6
0.4%

1252
73.5%

214
12.6%

53
3.1%

126
7.4%

1
0.1%

0
0%

7
0.4%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1
0.1%

44
2.6%

1704

ADT
1704

AM Peak 
Volume

12:00 AM 
1

8:00 AM 
182

8:00 AM 
27

9:00 AM 
18

9:00 AM 
17

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

7:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
8

8:00 AM 
231

PM Peak 
Volume

12:00 PM 
1

2:00 PM 
111

12:00 PM 
27

3:00 PM 
11

1:00 PM 
13

2:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
2

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
1

2:00 PM 
12

2:00 PM 
154

Comments:
Report generated on 10/27/2021 12:50 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd E of Hwy 213 QC JOB #: 155444188
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 20 2021

Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

Grand Total
Percent

6
0.4%

1252
73.5%

214
12.6%

53
3.1%

126
7.4%

1
0.1%

0
0%

7
0.4%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1
0.1%

44
2.6%

1704

ADT
1704

Comments:

Report generated on 10/27/2021 12:50 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd E of Hwy 213 QC JOB #: 155444188
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 20 2021

Start Time Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

12:00 AM 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
01:00 AM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
02:00 AM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
03:00 AM 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
04:00 AM 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
05:00 AM 0 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
06:00 AM 0 24 10 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 49
07:00 AM 0 70 26 15 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 121
08:00 AM 0 188 26 10 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 250
09:00 AM 0 85 10 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 104
10:00 AM 1 49 11 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64
11:00 AM 0 100 17 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 128
12:00 PM 1 106 30 18 11 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 169
01:00 PM 1 76 16 1 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 106
02:00 PM 2 233 34 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 314
03:00 PM 0 99 13 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 123
04:00 PM 1 115 21 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 142
05:00 PM 1 97 21 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 127
06:00 PM 0 90 11 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104
07:00 PM 0 53 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
08:00 PM 0 67 13 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 87
09:00 PM 0 26 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
10:00 PM 0 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
11:00 PM 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Day Total
Percent

7
0.3%

1518
74.6%

283
13.9%

65
3.2%

90
4.4%

1
0%

0
0%

3
0.1%

0
0%

3
0.1%

0
0%

0
0%

3
0.1%

62
3%

2035

ADT
2035

AM Peak 
Volume

10:00 AM 
1

8:00 AM 
188

7:00 AM 
26

7:00 AM 
15

8:00 AM 
13

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

11:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

8:00 AM 
1

12:00 AM 
0

12:00 AM 
0

9:00 AM 
1

8:00 AM 
12

8:00 AM 
250

PM Peak 
Volume

2:00 PM 
2

2:00 PM 
233

2:00 PM 
34

12:00 PM 
18

12:00 PM 
11

1:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
1

12:00 PM 
0

12:00 PM 
0

1:00 PM 
1

2:00 PM 
30

2:00 PM 
314

Comments:
Report generated on 10/27/2021 12:50 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



Type of report: Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data SUMMARY - Tube Count - Vehicle Classification Data
LOCATION: Meyers Rd E of Hwy 213 QC JOB #: 155444188
SPECIFIC LOCATION: DIRECTION: WB
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: Oct 20 2021

Motorcycles
Cars &
Trailer

2 Axle
Long

Buses
2 Axle 6

Tire
3 Axle
Single

4 Axle
Single

<5 Axle
Double

5 Axle
Double

>6 Axle
Double

<6 Axle
Multi

6 Axle
Multi

>6 Axle
Multi

Not
Classified

Total

Grand Total
Percent

7
0.3%

1518
74.6%

283
13.9%

65
3.2%

90
4.4%

1
0%

0
0%

3
0.1%

0
0%

3
0.1%

0
0%

0
0%

3
0.1%

62
3%

2035

ADT
2035

Comments:

Report generated on 10/27/2021 12:50 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)


	132 - Meyers Rd At Hwy 213 - EB Vehicle Class
	132 - Meyers Rd At Hwy 213 - WB Vehicle Class
	133 - Meyers Rd W of Beavercreek Rd in front of High School - EB Vehicle Class
	133 - Meyers Rd W of Beavercreek Rd in front of High School - WB Vehicle Class
	134 - Meyers Rd S of Clairmont Way - NB Vehicle Class
	134 - Meyers Rd S of Clairmont Way - SB Vehicle Class
	135 - Meyers Rd N of Gaffney Ln - NB Vehicle Class
	135 - Meyers Rd N of Gaffney Ln - SB Vehicle Class
	136 - Meyers Rd S of Gaffney Ln - NB Vehicle Class
	136 - Meyers Rd S of Gaffney Ln - SB Vehicle Class
	137 - Meyers Rd E of Hwy 213 - EB Vehicle Class
	137 - Meyers Rd E of Hwy 213 - WB Vehicle Class



